
Sl. No. Region/Chapter Commencement Date End Date Mobile No. Email Id

1 Ranchi Chapter 04-01-2026 13-01-2026 8987827748 ranchi@icmai.in

2 NIRC-ICMAI (Delhi) 06-01-2026 16-01-2026 9868112062 nirc@icmai.in

3 Nellai-Pearl City Chapter 19-01-2026 30-01-2026 9442989400 nellai@icmai.in

4 Jaipur Chapter 21-01-2026 31-01-2026 9828589502 jaipur@icmai.in

5 EIRC-ICMAI (Kolkata) 09-03-2026 20-03-2026 9674213166 eirc.students@icmai.in

6 Cochin Chapter 20-04-2026 29-04-2026 7994663508 cochin@icmai.in

7 Madurai Chapter 06-04-2026 16-04-2026 8903063920 madurai@icmai.in

8 Sambalpur Chapter 15-04-2026 25-04-2026 8280808060 sambalpur@icmai.in

9 Tiruchirapalli Chapter 21-02-2026 22-03-20260431-2461662 tiruchirappalli@icmai.in

10 Jamshedpur Chapter 16-02-2026 26-02-2026 9304302164 jamshedpur@icmai.in

11 Bhubaneswar Chapter 12-03-2026 22-03-2026 6370813308 cbc@icmai.in

12 Kozhikode-Malappuram Chapter 06-04-2026 24-04-2026 8590669449 kozhikode@icmai.in

13 Beawar Chapter 12-02-2026 26-02-2026 9829307947 beawar@icmai.in

14 Kanpur Chapter 12-02-2026 23-02-2026 8795240825 kanpur@icmai.in

15 Bilaspur Chapter 06-04-2026 15-04-2026 9425535283 bilaspur@icmai.in

16 Jodhpur Chapter 16-02-2026 27-02-2026 7357207909 jodhpur@icmai.in
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